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BVL Bowl With The Pros

BVL Open with Pro Results up to game 1

2 3 ScratchTotalFrom cut

Place Teams Home Center 1

1 Pro Bowler #11 / Joe DiRe Maple Lanes @ RVC [503 [409 401 503
2 Maple Lanes @ RVC 447 381 441 447
3 Maple Lanes @ RVC |455 418 399 455
4 Coram Country Lanes}469 (450 418 469
5 Maple Lanes @ RVC (441 |402 461 441
6  Pro Bowler #11 / Jared Shallow Maple Lanes @ RVC |439 376 386 439
7 Pro Bowler #2 / Michael Fandino  Jib Lanes 459 382 418 459
8  Pro Bowler #1 / Shadow Zill Jib Lanes 411 411 343 411
9 Pro Bowler #4 / Henry Clay Maple Lanes @ RVC |442 378 323 442
10  Pro Bowler #2 / Denise Lewis Jib Lanes 411 |375 361 411
11 Pro Bowler #1 / Shaun Kretzschmar Jib Lanes 421 393 395 421
12 Jib Lanes 399 |364 395 399
13 Pro Bowler #4 / Kevin Grief Coram Country Lanes|444 434 367 444
14t Pro Bowler #1 / Ceddy Noel Jib Lanes 425 415 360 425
14t  Pro Bowler #10 / Dorothy Wolff ~ Maple Lanes @ RVC |364 |308 296 364
16  Pro Bowler #2 / John Porcheddu 425 441 373 425
17  Pro Bowler #12 / Shaun Berkowsky Maple Lanes @ RVC |457 419 367 457
18t Pro Bowler #3 / Robert Kuch Jib Lanes 436 |358 404 436
18t Pro Bowler #3 / George Cabusas  Jib Lanes 426 |397 352 426
20t Pro Bowler #2 / Juan Colon Jib Lanes 423 402 418 423
20t  Pro Bowler #3 / Jun Chacon Jib Lanes 435 409 415 435
22 Pro Bowler #6 / Quin Sommer Coram Country Lanes|405 [385 405 405
23t  Pro Bowler #4 / Ryon Lee Coram Country Lanes|415 396 329 415
23t  Pro Bowler #10 / Mary Gershkowitz Maple Lanes @ RVC {402 |350 362 402
25  Pro Bowler #2 / Ramika Jenkins Jib Lanes 430 424 423 430
26  Pro Bowler #2 / Cornthia Ward Jib Lanes 384 369 369 384
27t  Pro Bowler #6 / Tom Bove Coram Country Lanes|42] [390 395 42]
27t Pro Bowler #7 / Carl Rissland Coram Country Lanes|438 448 424 438
29t Pro Bowler #3 / Jesus Diaz Jib Lanes 402 344 384 402
29t  Pro Bowler #3 / Ahlex Pelagana Jib Lanes 384 |357 336 384
29t  Pro Bowler #8 / Dan McNeill Maple Lanes @ RVC |420 [432 401 420
32t Pro Bowler #4 / Beverley Clay Maple Lanes @ RVC |388 357 286 388
32t Pro Bowler #9 / John Jenkins Maple Lanes @ RVC |398 [382 386 398
34 Jib Lanes 418 444 426 418
35t Pro Bowler #3 / Walter Gonzalez ~ Jib Lanes 396 |412 387 396
35t Pro Bowler #4 / Roz Buggie Maple Lanes @ RVC |393 370 314 393
35t Maple Lanes @ RVC 1402 [438 446 402
38t Pro Bowler #2 / Wayne Lindsey Jib Lanes 382 |384 384 382
38t Pro Bowler #3 / Tyger Folmar Jib Lanes 431 424 424 431
40t Pro Bowler #1 / Raymond Grey Jib Lanes 402 364 332 402
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BVL Bowl With The Pros

Pro Bowler #3 / Angel Rodriguez
Pro Bowler #10 / Avi Persaud
Pro Bowler #8 / Bill Salvatore
Pro Bowler #10 / Sue Coren

Pro Bowler #11 / Steve Brazzi
Pro Bowler #9 / Keith Nicholson
Pro Bowler #4 / Lenny Buggie
Pro Bowler #8 / Terry Boyle

Pro Bowler #10 / Christine Kelly
Pro Bowler #4 / Melvin Crouse
Pro Bowler #9 / John LaBau

Pro Bowler #11 / James Hellen
Pro Bowler #11 / Kenneth Rich
Pro Bowler #1 / Wayne Crawford
Pro Bowler #1 / Charlie Ameres
Pro Bowler #9 / Jackie LaBau

Pro Bowler #11 / Aubrey Pereira
Pro Bowler #10 / John Hanlon
Pro Bowler #2 / Will Brown

Pro Bowler #7 / Louis Morgan
Pro Bowler #9 / Willie Fessler

Jib Lanes

Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Coram Country Lanes
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Jib Lanes

Jib Lanes

Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Jib Lanes

Coram Country Lanes
Maple Lanes @ RVC

Pro Bowler #12 / Anthony Gutierrez Maple Lanes @ RVC

Pro Bowler #8 / Rob Hauer

Pro Bowler #11 / Tom Sullivan
Pro Bowler #1 / Sallie Hayes

Pro Bowler #8 / Eric Villalabos
Pro Bowler #10 / Kathy Horace
Pro Bowler #10 / Stacy Salomides
Pro Bowler #7 / Jay Schmidt

Pro Bowler #12 / Rich Rothmansky
Pro Bowler #11 / James Nolan

Pro Bowler #11 / Sal Panzerella
Pro Bowler #7 / Giselle Eras

Pro Bowler #8 / Maria Price

Pro Bowler #10 / Anita LaSpina
Pro Bowler #12 / Guy Sereno

Pro Bowler #6 / Manuel Massa
Pro Bowler #6 / Eric Buffa

Pro Bowler #10 / Debbie Potasso
Pro Bowler #8 / Frank Wilders
Pro Bowler #12 / Sheryl Paedtz
Pro Bowler #12 / Nick Bernandino

Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Coram Country Lanes
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC

Coram Country Lanes
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC

397
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361
396
406
380
427
348
373
442
425
422
367
406
401
420
392
406
414
405
413
406
400
393
401
372
325
370
396
402
410
407
390
372
337
410
367
395
369
397
332
338

371 345
376 375
393 416
364 300
385 351
388 425
390 306
370 377
364 379
390 314
462 468
420 364
401 421
394 358
404 355
405 411
461 466
310 359
405 452
461 409
470 405
441 414
434 423
375 375
386 398
448 369
399 376
327 299
375 345
435 406
375 425
441 384
397 388
470 408
370 391
344 338
449 414
378 400
405 417
397 392
381 416
361 332
371 361
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BVL Bowl With The Pros
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Pro Bowler #9 / Al Johnson

Pro Bowler #12 / Joe Lourido
Pro Bowler #7 / Jodi Julien

Pro Bowler #6 / Mark Weiss

Pro Bowler #3 / Ed Ziemak

Pro Bowler #7 / Zach Budden

Pro Bowler #12 / Carrie Kusterbeck
Pro Bowler #6 / Donna Gregston
Pro Bowler #5 / Steven Weinberg
Pro Bowler #6 / Jill Sanfillippo
Pro Bowler #5 / Bill Rosasco

Pro Bowler #1 / Arthur O'Connor
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Pro Bowler #5 / Brad Kelsey

Pro Bowler #5 / Bill D'Angelo
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Pro Bowler #5 / Liz Field

Coram Country Lanes
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Coran Country Lanes
Maple Lanes @RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Coram Country Lanes
Coram Country Lanes
Jib Lanes

Coram Country Lanes
Coram Country Lanes
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Maple Lanes @ RVC
Coram Country Lanes
Coram Country Lanes
Coram Country Lanes
Jib Lanes

Maple Lanes @ RVC
Coram Country Lanes
Coram Country Lanes
Jib Lanes

Coram Country Lanes
Coram Country Lanes
Coram Country Lanes

Coram Country Lanes

320
354
322
370
377
300
327
388
363
352
332
340
325
339
355
370
347
353
311
268
330
284
283
268

328 373
399 447
372 378
368 392
413 384
413 360
367 372
435 349
461 414
506 436
381 373
415 378
383 338
355 402
396 367
422 389
389 395
402 355
380 370
371 308
426 373
346 318
393 305
383 354

o8]
[\
S

%)
n
~

o8]
N
\®J

O8]
~)
-]

(O8]
[~
[~

o8}
S
S

o8]
[\
[~

O8]
o]
CO

o
N
(Lo

I8
(N
(\)

|8}
5}
[\

o)
N
]

5}
[\
N

98]
o8]
\O

Lo
N
N

O8]
~)
-]

o8}
~
S|

|98
(N
98]

o8
—_
—_

[\
ON
ool

|8}
(Lo
=)

)
00
I~

(NOR (\]
ON
OO W

Lo Lo U2 [Wo W LI W W9 W LI W W W W W W W W & || B
— O N (LN NN N N[N [o0 o0 |00 [o0 o0 NO N0 O IO 1O IO IO I©
B IOWNIWIWIR IO 0 o oo oo IO [ [ON = W W [oo |0

(\oJ
o]
CO

62
62
67
67
69
74
75
80
82
82
82
85
86
92
96
100
106
107
117
135
147
150
156
182


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541835
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541835
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541936
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541936
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543994
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543994
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543998
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543998
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=542013
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=542013
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541887
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541887
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541834
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541834
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541766
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541766
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541882
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541882
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541883
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541883
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=542008
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=542008
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543989
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543989
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541822
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541822
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541842
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541842
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541820
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541820
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543449
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543449
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=542010
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=542010
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541815
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541815
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541821
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541821
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543987
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=543987
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541813
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541813
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541819
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541819
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541817
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541817
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541811
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=541811
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

